
Our Level 3 & 4 students build foundations in movement, vocabulary, technique and choreography.  Our level 3 classes are recommended for
our teen dancers (ages 13-15) and our level 4 classes are recommended for our senior dancers (ages 16-18). Dancers have onstage performance

opportunities in our annual Recital in May at the Canton Palace Theatre. 

LEVEL 3 & 4- STUDIO SOUTH

LEVEL 3/4 (AGES 13-18)

Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Ballet 3/ 4
Pointe 3/4
Jazz 3/4
Contemporary 3/4
Hip-Hop 3
Acro 3/4
Stretch & Strength 
Modern 3/4

7:00-8:00 pm
8:00-8:45 pm
6:15-7:00 pm
7:00-7:45 pm
4:30-5:15 pm

8:00-9:00 pm
5:15-6:00pm

6:00-7:00 pm

Register Online! newfocusdanceacademy.com

All ages as of September 1st 2022

   CLASS            DAY             TIME

7176 Fulton Dr. NW
Canton, Ohio 44718 

 330-880-5034


