LEVEL 3 & 4- STUDIO SOUTH

Our Level 3 & 4 students build foundations in movement, vocabulary, technique and choreography. Our level 3 classes are recommended for our teen dancers (ages 13-15) and our level 4 classes are recommended for our senior dancers (ages 16-18). Dancers have onstage performance opportunities in our annual Recital in May at the Canton Palace Theatre.

LEVEL 3/4 (AGES 13-18)

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Ballet 3/4 Pointe 3/4 Jazz 3/4	Tuesday Tuesday Monday	7:00-8:00 pm 8:00-8:45 pm 6:15-7:00 pm
Contemporary 3/4	Monday	7:00-7:45 pm
Hip-Hop 3	Tuesday	4:30-5:15 pm
Acro 3/4	Wednesday	8:00-9:00 pm
Stretch & Strength	Tuesday	5:15-6:00pm
Modern 3/4	Tuesday	6:00-7:00 pm



All ages as of September 1st 2022

 $\operatorname{steh} \mathbb{O}_{\mathsf{N}}\ell \operatorname{ine!}$ newfocusdanceacademy.com

7176 Fulton Dr. NW Canton, Ohio 44718 330-880-5034



